ORANGE SA

ORANGE SA
ISIN:  FR0000133308

Overview

2024/05/16 12:55:42

Price
10.715 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

FR0000133308
ORA

Xetra

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

28,477 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

10.715 EUR (1,980)
10.73 EUR (1,980)
10.67 EUR

10.715 EUR

10.65 EUR

10.715 EUR
10.67785 EUR
8,258

88,177.65

11

1,500

53

13330

15.00
14.00 H'
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

2.00

Sy

ﬁ Wi
A f‘H f\ Pf\ Mjln Lﬂw

| hm#ﬂ WI\, !,U‘I

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12858439,154589542,158755978,203418509,203418523,160015551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000133308&ID_NOTATION=195952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000133308&ID_NOTATION=195952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3f46387bb47f3022cdd44ba4f016d4b065d351f23498de6b303b1df5f5eb358&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=022de9520440185e5&time=1715951077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c320b8c7289c85f634d0a42986ba91c4184b77bf809ad77f51cab5767ebe67f3&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94b3984338a9a9c1f&time=1715951077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7babde4f6e196e92ca079328d4e75f5637205e32cb3a4ff255de279a046c8e53&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=84c442a3843737073&time=1715951077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=757ad9cfb2b35b9c45244d2aca505ae052303770e4d7c6e624782c2b3148b0b4&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9252f63ecaf0108ab&time=1715951077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a19697912b88712cd345f926085197d0d73502ded251f5d29d7977e593d12964&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=697daee5258c8bfbe&time=1715951077&tool=RSC

ORANGE SA

Details

2024/05/16 12:55:42

Price

10.715 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000133308
Symbol ORA
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,477 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.715 EUR (1,980)
Ask (Ask size) 10.73 EUR (1,980)
Open 10.67 EUR
High 10.715 EUR
Low 10.65 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.715 EUR
VWAP 10.67785 EUR
Volume (pcs) 8,258
Trading volume 88,177.65
Number of trades 11
Last size 1,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -1.90% -7.33% +1.37%
Perf (abs.) -0.21 -0.85 +0.15
Beta -0.07 0.08 0.17
Volatility 15.45 14.43 15.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ORANGE SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 12:55
05/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
05/16

Tradegate 2024/ 12:13
05/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:24
05/16

Munich 2024/ 14:48

10.636 EUR (3,223
10.574 EUR (7,554
10.687 EUR (6,616
10.721 EUR (7,265

10.365 EUR (2024/04/30
11.700 EUR (2023/05/24
9.992 EUR (2023/08/03

Price

)
)
)
)
11.310 EUR (2024/01/23)
)
)
)

Trading

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

10.715 EUR 0.09

10.66 EUR 0.00

10.67 EUR 0.08

10.735 EUR 0.00

10.725 EUR 0.00

11

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=195952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10445

ORANGE SA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/16

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/16

12:43

08:00

08:00

12:54

17:58

14:48

12:31

08:08

10.68 EUR

10.74 EUR

10.74 EUR

10.70 EUR

11.34 USD

10.725 EUR

10.67 EUR

10.725 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.01

19.55

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43262920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43262920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1952754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1443233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10443

ORANGE SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ORANGE SA

111, quai du Président Roosevelt, Issy-les-
Moulineaux - 92130 Paris

Telefon: +33-1-44-44-22-22

Fax: +

E-mail: infos.groupe@orange.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christel
Heydemann

Aliette Mousnier-
Lompre

Bruno Zerbib
Caroline Guillaumin
Elizabeth
Tchoungui
Hugues Foulon
Jean-Francgois
Fallacher

Jérome Hénique
Laurent Martinez
Mari-Noélle Jego-
Laveissiere
Michaél Trabbia

Nicolas Guérin

Vincent Lecerf

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jacques
Aschenbroich

Alexandre
Bompard

Anne Lange

Anne-Gabrielle
Heilbronner

Celine Fornaro
Frédéric Daniel
Sanchez

Magali Vallée
Nomar Nguer

P. F.D. Gilles
Grapinet
Sebastien Crozier
Thierry Chatelier
Thierry Sommelet
Valerie Beaulieu-

James

Vincent Gimeno

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:infos.groupe@orange.com
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